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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 6 Hambones 17 7 380 27 7197 6654 429 1181 460 1271
2 4 1 Whatever 16 8 376 30 7226 6785 446 1193 473 1280
3 1 4 Toppers 14 10 381 26 7389 7101 460 1288 483 1348
4 7 3 Surprise show 13 11 340 55 7102 6247 413 1118 465 1274
5 6 2 Senior XXX 10 14 318 71 6940 5734 360 998 429 1213
6 5 8 H.D.H. 9 15 330 62 6972 5961 395 1047 447 1203
7 8 5 de Wuppies 9 15 271 104 6735 4878 315 908 440 1283
8 2 7 Vogoedt 8 16 344 52 5845 4738 373 1081 435 1269

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Senior XXX 329 408 377 1114 0 <---> Surprise show 465 430 379 1274 4
3-4 H.D.H. 392 397 356 1145 3 <---> de Wuppies 363 352 371 1086 1
5-6 Toppers 410 405 425 1240 2 <---> Whatever 409 404 440 1253 2
7-8 Hambones 363 361 436 1160 1 <---> Vogoedt 428 434 402 1264 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5
Next Week  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 413 Surprise show 410 Hambones 409 Whatever
Scratch Series 1186 Toppers 1160 Whatever 1118 Surprise show

Handicap Game 465 Surprise show 440 Whatever 436 Hambones
Handicap Series 1274 Surprise show 1264 Vogoedt 1253 Whatever

Men Scratch Game 226 Jayde Maatman 225 Nol vd Wal 225 Patrick v Binsbergen
Scratch Series 651 Patrick v Binsbergen 615 Nol vd Wal 608 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Game 243 Jacco Reinders 243 Nol vd Wal 238 Tony v Wijland
Handicap Series 669 Nol vd Wal 663 Patrick v Binsbergen 652 Eric Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 158 Diana Maatman
Scratch Series 470 Diana Maatman

Handicap Game 188 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 560 Diana Maatman

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 460 Toppers 446 Whatever 429 Hambones
Scratch Series 1288 Toppers 1193 Whatever 1181 Hambones

Handicap Game 483 Toppers 473 Whatever 465 Surprise show
Handicap Series 1348 Toppers 1283 de Wuppies 1280 Whatever

Men Scratch Game 253 Frank Bekker 245 Jayde Maatman 237 Patrick v Binsbergen
Scratch Series 663 Damian Vieberink 656 Patrick v Binsbergen 649 Frank Bekker

Handicap Game 265 Frank Bekker 261 Thijs de Vries 251 Jayde Maatman
Handicap Series 693 Thijs de Vries 690 Damian Vieberink 686 Patrick v Binsbergen

Women Scratch Game 219 Wendy Haak 191 Thaylor Vieberink 187 Tessa vd Wal
Scratch Series 557 Wendy Haak 534 Thaylor Vieberink 501 Tessa vd Wal

Handicap Game 244 Wendy Haak 233 Thaylor Vieberink 220 Helga de Ruyter Wildt
Handicap Series 660 Thaylor Vieberink 632 Wendy Haak 573 Helga de Ruyter Wildt

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Whatever
1 Mylan ter Vrugt 179 21 3227 18 553 531 180 189 183 552 618
2 Jayde Maatman 197 9 3558 18 600 578 198 184 226 608 635

17 Jaimy Huisintveld bk206 2 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Senior XXX
3 Coen vd Wal 147 44 2659 18 449 427 128 152 124 404 530
4 Jos Kemperink 171 27 2574 15 522 503 133 188 185 506 584

18 Tessa vd Wal 167 30 501 3 507 500 0 0
3 - Surprise show

5 Wendy Haak 178 22 1605 9 543 530 0 0
6 Tony v Wijland 162 33 2922 18 501 479 204 153 146 503 605

19 Nol vd Wal 191 13 1720 9 584 571 209 225 181 615 669
4 - Toppers

7 Frank Bekker 196 9 2949 15 597 578 0 0
8 Andrew Brown 185 17 1672 9 560 547 168 185 182 535 577

20 Patrick v Binsbergen 206 2 2480 12 625 609 224 202 225 651 663
5 - de Wuppies

9 Thaylor Vieberink 161 34 2419 15 497 478 0 0
10 Dion Kupers 110 70 1989 18 342 320 106 96 117 319 526
21 Diana Maatman 156 37 470 3 472 465 158 157 155 470 560

6 - Hambones
11 Jacco Reinders 176 23 3185 18 532 510 148 146 221 515 581
12 Damian Vieberink 204 4 1844 9 616 603 a189 a189 a189 567 579
22 Robert Geven 163 32 491 3 493 486 0 0

7 - Vogoedt
14 Thijs de Vries 181 20 2181 12 549 533 181 208 163 552 612
25 Eric Huisintveld 163 32 982 6 494 484 186 165 178 529 652
24 Helga de Ruyter Wildt 134 53 807 6 408 398 0 0

8 - H.D.H.

15 Hermann Scholten 147 44 2212 15 452 433 147 170 120 437 569
16 Helmut Heinst 183 18 3295 18 569 547 183 165 174 522 576
23 Dirk Scholten bk143 46 162 1 490 485 0 0
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Patrick v Binsbergen 2480 12 206 237 656 224 202 225 651
Damian Vieberink 1844 9 204 234 663 a189 a189 a189 567
Jayde Maatman 3558 18 197 245 625 198 184 226 608
Frank Bekker 2949 15 196 253 649 0
Nol vd Wal 1720 9 191 225 615 209 225 181 615
Andrew Brown 1672 9 185 235 614 168 185 182 535
Helmut Heinst 3295 18 183 224 573 183 165 174 522
Thijs de Vries 2181 12 181 233 609 181 208 163 552
Mylan ter Vrugt 3227 18 179 206 573 180 189 183 552
Jacco Reinders 3185 18 176 221 547 148 146 221 515
Jos Kemperink 2574 15 171 194 555 133 188 185 506
Robert Geven 491 3 163 185 491 0
Eric Huisintveld 982 6 163 186 529 186 165 178 529
Tony v Wijland 2922 18 162 219 550 204 153 146 503
Dirk Scholten 162 1 bk143 162 162 0
Coen vd Wal 2659 18 147 188 500 128 152 124 404
Hermann Scholten 2212 15 147 181 485 147 170 120 437
Dion Kupers 1989 18 110 166 424 106 96 117 319
Jaimy Huisintveld 0 0 bk206 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wendy Haak 1605 9 178 219 557 0
Tessa vd Wal 501 3 167 187 501 0
Thaylor Vieberink 2419 15 161 191 534 0
Diana Maatman 470 3 156 158 470 158 157 155 470
Helga de Ruyter Wildt 807 6 134 166 411 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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